
2024 REVENUES 2024 EXPENDITURES

Fund
Source

5111-5113
Source

5120-5190

5600 Source - 
5600 Function 
(informational)

Source
5800

Source
6110-6140

Source
6200

Plus
New Revenue

Minus
Warrants

Minus
Encumbrances

Function 5200
(informational)

Total
Balance

11 0.00 21,370.00 0.00 0.00 3,399,957.37 0.00 13,815,380.04 14,481,991.75 70,640.10 0.00 2,684,075.56

21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,333,811.34 0.00 865,091.03 39,216.93 0.00 0.00 2,159,685.44

22 0.00 64,003.97 0.00 0.00 451,970.05 0.00 405,874.33 484,331.53 0.00 0.00 437,516.82

31 1,280,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,048,614.00 18,850.99 0.00 956,366.52 0.00 0.00 2,391,098.47

32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18,850.99 -18,850.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

41 2,342.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 726,413.78 0.00 1,114,159.52 979,232.50 0.00 0.00 863,683.20

60 0.00 5,100.00 0.00 0.00 266,739.59 0.00 757,725.66 821,602.64 0.00 90,473.97 207,962.61

81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44,655.70 0.00 6,342.97 4,250.00 0.00 0.00 46,748.67

86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 500,000.00

1,282,342.40 90,473.97 0.00 0.00 8,291,012.82 0.00 17,464,573.55 17,766,991.87 70,640.10 90,473.97 9,290,770.77
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2023 REVENUES 2023 EXPENDITURES

Fund
Source

5111-5113
Source

5120-5190

5600 Source - 
5600 Function 
(informational)

Source
5800

Source
6110-6140

Source
6200

Plus
New Revenue

Minus
Warrants

Minus
Encumbrances

Function 5200
(informational)

Total
Balance

11 0.00 35,796.00 0.00 0.00 1,922,205.99 0.00 14,082,317.18 12,606,618.71 54,377.01 0.00 3,379,323.45

21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 841,728.65 0.00 557,194.23 43,861.38 23,266.66 0.00 1,331,794.84

22 0.00 79,875.04 0.00 0.00 410,213.22 0.00 473,999.47 512,388.16 0.00 0.00 451,699.57

31 1,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,600,000.00 0.00 0.00 522,012.00 29,374.00 0.00 2,048,614.00

32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19,259.83 0.00 0.00 408.84 0.00 0.00 18,850.99

41 200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 418,738.51 0.00 843,085.27 535,610.00 0.00 0.00 726,413.78

60 0.00 4,000.00 0.00 0.00 281,668.28 0.00 748,332.21 766,910.90 350.00 119,671.04 266,739.59

81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46,054.96 0.00 6,600.74 8,000.00 0.00 0.00 44,655.70

1,000,200.00 119,671.04 0.00 0.00 5,539,869.44 0.00 16,711,529.10 14,995,809.99 107,367.67 119,671.04 8,268,091.92
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